1-000 8 077 807 858 4-909000029001 3

10of 1for8077 807 8584 | pick-up deadline
ﬁ de coD - 127.12.2023 | 28.12.2023
www.dpd.ro Declared value - 09:01
2505 - DPD STANDARD package #
PRY. documents [ ]
sender
GEBRUDER WEISS EXPRESS CHINA CO - ACOUNT GWE - BFE E ;
CHEN YONGQUAN chargeable weight

or. ARAD [310001] str. OVIDIU Nr. FN PARC INDUSTRIAL UTA 2, 0.7kg
HAL'A'A SRV [sender]
recipient PCKGlas M.S]
AZAD RUHEL DV
request for return
or. CLUJ-NAPOCA [400036] pta. MIHAI VITEAZU Nr. 1 doc. [ 1rec. [ ]
ROP[ ] SwWP[ 1]
d PARCEL PuT| |
escription:
package type: BOX 0BP [X] TBP [ ]
DPD package: tofl

note:

ref1: DUP231223CMPY 1026045580 ref2:

office CLUJ

‘53

909

28.12

w029

RECIPIENT'S COPY




